
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: K&R PLUMBING SUPPLIES BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 800m

15 December 2023 - 14:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.81
(0:13.09)

0:32.72
(0:10.50)

0:22.22
(0:10.88)

0:11.34
(0:11.34)

0:32.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HOT OR NOT 9 69.3 0:10.50 0:45.81 [1] 0:32.72 [1] 0:22.22 [1] 0:11.34 [1] 0:45.81 0:32.72

Emily Lang Overall 600m (0:13.09) (0:10.50) (0:10.88) (0:11.34)

2 2 POLYLITHIC 6 71.9 0:10.35 0:45.85 [2] 0:32.30 [6] 0:21.95 [4] 0:11.18 [4] 0.2L 0:32.30 +1

Jai Williams 600m 600m (0:13.55) (0:10.35) (0:10.77) (0:11.18)

3 9 SNEAKY STARTER 4 71.1 0:10.43 0:46.01 [3] 0:32.66 [4] 0:22.23 [3] 0:11.37 [3] 1L 0:32.66 +2

Minonette Kennedy 600m 600m (0:13.35) (0:10.43) (0:10.86) (0:11.37)

3 8 TIKKA READY 8 70.4 0:10.66 0:46.01 [3] 0:32.56 [5] 0:21.90 [6] 0:10.99 [8] 1L 0:32.56 +4

Yvette Lewis 600m 600m (0:13.45) (0:10.66) (0:10.91) (0:10.99)

5 6 DESTINY'S REPUBLIC 2 70.7 0:10.44 0:46.12 [5] 0:32.91 [2] 0:22.47 [2] 0:11.51 [2] 1.5L 0:32.91 +2

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.21) (0:10.44) (0:10.96) (0:11.51)

6 5 ARTIE PANTZ 3 69.5 0:10.53 0:46.13 [6] 0:32.51 [8] 0:21.98 [7] 0:11.24 [6] 1.6L 0:32.51 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.62) (0:10.53) (0:10.74) (0:11.24)

7 7 MAIORI 1 70.2 0:10.66 0:46.18 [7] 0:32.93 [3] 0:22.27 [5] 0:11.33 [5] 1.8L 0:32.93 +0

Tiffani Brooker Overall 600m (0:13.25) (0:10.66) (0:10.94) (0:11.33)

8 1 SHOCK AND AWE 7 70.8 0:10.58 0:46.25 [8] 0:32.64 [7] 0:22.06 [8] 0:11.32 [7] 2.2L 0:32.64 +2

Paul Hamblin 600m 600m (0:13.61) (0:10.58) (0:10.74) (0:11.32)

9 4 DEVIL'S RITE 5 70.3 0:10.54 0:46.33 [9] 0:32.48 [9] 0:21.94 [9] 0:11.18 [9] 2.6L 0:32.48 +0

Les Tilley 600m 600m (0:13.85) (0:10.54) (0:10.76) (0:11.18)

Report Created:  Fri 15 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: HARMONY BATHROOM PRODUCTS Maiden Handicap - 1350m

15 December 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.55
(0:11.04)

1:09.51
(0:10.40)

0:59.11
(0:11.08)

0:48.03
(0:11.50)

0:36.53
(0:11.87)

0:24.66
(0:12.09)

0:36.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BACK 'EM BLACK 6 69.1 0:10.65 1:20.55 [1] 1:09.37 [3] 0:58.72 [3] 0:47.68 [3] 0:36.18 [3] 0:24.44 [2] 0:36.18

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.65) (0:11.04) (0:11.50) (0:11.74) (0:11.95)

2 11 DARKENED DESTINY 4 69.4 0:10.50 1:20.72 [2] 1:09.65 [2] 0:59.15 [2] 0:48.15 [2] 0:36.70 [1] 0:24.83 [1] 0:36.70 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.50) (0:11.00) (0:11.45) (0:11.87) (0:12.09)

3 2 WHISKEY AND BEER 5 67.0 0:10.91 1:20.76 [3] 1:09.33 [4] 0:58.42 [5] 0:47.48 [5] 0:36.05 [5] 0:24.31 [3] 0:36.05 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:10.91) (0:10.94) (0:11.43) (0:11.74) (0:12.13)

4 10 FIREBOLT 11 67.6 0:10.80 1:20.89 [4] 1:09.22 [9] 0:58.42 [7] 0:47.42 [7] 0:35.99 [7] 0:24.21 [7] 0:35.99 +1

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.67) (0:10.80) (0:11.00) (0:11.43) (0:11.78) (0:12.05)

5 3 VENTUROUS 1 67.1 0:10.83 1:20.92 [5] 1:09.36 [7] 0:58.53 [6] 0:47.57 [6] 0:36.19 [6] 0:24.30 [6] 0:36.19 -7

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:10.83) (0:10.96) (0:11.38) (0:11.89) (0:12.04)

6 1 SUSPICIOUS TIME 10 66.3 0:11.02 1:21.59 [6] 1:10.12 [5] 0:59.04 [8] 0:48.02 [8] 0:36.61 [9] 0:24.73 [8] 0:36.61 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1000m (0:11.47) (0:11.08) (0:11.02) (0:11.41) (0:11.88) (0:12.41)

7 13 I AM PEARL 3 66.6 0:10.95 1:21.79 [7] 1:10.09 [10] 0:59.11 [9] 0:48.16 [9] 0:36.84 [8] 0:24.88 [9] 0:36.84 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1000m (0:11.70) (0:10.98) (0:10.95) (0:11.32) (0:11.96) (0:12.27)

8 14 KUROLATION 16 65.9 0:11.09 1:21.88 [8] 1:10.29 [8] 0:59.12 [10] 0:48.03 [10] 0:36.73 [10] 0:24.89 [10] 0:36.73 +5

Alisha Donald 1200m 1000m (0:11.59) (0:11.17) (0:11.09) (0:11.30) (0:11.84) (0:12.51)

9 12 MIDNIGHT IN AUSTIN 7 67.2 0:10.82 1:22.49 [9] 1:11.02 [6] 1:00.20 [4] 0:49.30 [4] 0:37.92 [4] 0:25.92 [4] 0:37.92 +2

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:10.82) (0:10.90) (0:11.38) (0:12.00) (0:12.65)

10 7 SMOKIN MATCH 8 66.5 0:10.95 1:22.69 [10] 1:10.72 [12] 0:59.77 [11] 0:48.80 [11] 0:37.52 [11] 0:25.57 [11] 0:37.52 -2

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.97) (0:10.95) (0:10.97) (0:11.28) (0:11.95) (0:12.68)

Scratched: American Phireball (#8), Blagny (#9), Zou Zou Zoeia (#15), Primary Witness (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 15 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: HARMONY BATHROOM PRODUCTS Maiden Handicap - 1350m

15 December 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.55
(0:11.04)

1:09.51
(0:10.40)

0:59.11
(0:11.08)

0:48.03
(0:11.50)

0:36.53
(0:11.87)

0:24.66
(0:12.09)

0:36.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 MARALAH 13 65.7 0:11.12 1:22.76 [11] 1:10.97 [11] 0:59.74 [12] 0:48.62 [12] 0:37.39 [12] 0:25.45 [12] 0:37.39 +4

Michael Schrapel 1000m 1000m (0:11.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.12) (0:11.23) (0:11.94) (0:12.55)

12 4 KAZOTSKY 9 70.0 0:10.40 1:28.45 [12] 1:17.41 [1] 1:07.01 [1] 0:55.93 [1] 0:44.25 [2] 0:31.86 [5] 0:44.25 -3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.04) (0:10.40) (0:11.08) (0:11.68) (0:12.39) (0:14.30)

Scratched: American Phireball (#8), Blagny (#9), Zou Zou Zoeia (#15), Primary Witness (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 15 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: HARMONY BATHROOM PRODUCTS Maiden Handicap - 1350m

15 December 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BACK 'EM BLACK 6 69.1 0:10.65 0:12.49 [2] 1:20.55 0:36.18

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

2 11 DARKENED DESTINY 4 69.4 0:10.50 0:12.74 [1] 0.8L 0:36.70 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.74)

3 2 WHISKEY AND BEER 5 67.0 0:10.91 0:12.18 [3] 1L 0:36.05 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

4 10 FIREBOLT 11 67.6 0:10.80 0:12.16 [5] 1.8L 0:35.99 +1

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

5 3 VENTUROUS 1 67.1 0:10.83 0:12.26 [4] 2L 0:36.19 -7

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

6 1 SUSPICIOUS TIME 10 66.3 0:11.02 0:12.32 [8] 5.8L 0:36.61 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1000m (0:12.32)

7 13 I AM PEARL 3 66.6 0:10.95 0:12.61 [6] 6.8L 0:36.84 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1000m (0:12.61)

8 14 KUROLATION 16 65.9 0:11.09 0:12.38 [9] 7.2L 0:36.73 +5

Alisha Donald 1200m 1000m (0:12.38)

9 12 MIDNIGHT IN AUSTIN 7 67.2 0:10.82 0:13.27 [7] 10.7L 0:37.92 +2

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:13.27)

10 7 SMOKIN MATCH 8 66.5 0:10.95 0:12.89 [10] 11.7L 0:37.52 -2

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.89)

Scratched: American Phireball (#8), Blagny (#9), Zou Zou Zoeia (#15), Primary Witness (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 15 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: HARMONY BATHROOM PRODUCTS Maiden Handicap - 1350m

15 December 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 MARALAH 13 65.7 0:11.12 0:12.90 [11] 12L 0:37.39 +4

Michael Schrapel 1000m 1000m (0:12.90)

12 4 KAZOTSKY 9 70.0 0:10.40 0:17.56 [12] 45.3L 0:44.25 -3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:17.56)

Scratched: American Phireball (#8), Blagny (#9), Zou Zou Zoeia (#15), Primary Witness (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 15 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: PLUMBTEC PRO TOOLS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1680m

15 December 2023 - 15:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.80
(0:18.65)

1:24.15
(0:12.44)

1:11.71
(0:12.12)

0:59.59
(0:12.67)

0:46.92
(0:12.36)

0:34.56
(0:11.50)

0:23.06
(0:11.46)

0:34.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BINDING 10 64.0 0:11.46 1:42.80 [1] 1:24.15 [1] 1:11.71 [1] 0:59.59 [1] 0:46.92 [1] 0:34.56 [1] 0:23.06 [1] 0:34.56

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:18.65) (0:12.44) (0:12.12) (0:12.67) (0:12.36) (0:11.50) (0:11.46)

2 4 SILVER WARRIOR 1 64.6 0:11.31 1:43.34 [2] 1:24.20 [6] 1:11.65 [6] 0:59.23 [6] 0:46.83 [5] 0:34.42 [5] 0:23.06 [4] 0:34.42 +0

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:19.14) (0:12.55) (0:12.42) (0:12.40) (0:12.41) (0:11.36) (0:11.31)

3 6 RAGING POLE 11 64.5 0:11.31 1:43.40 [3] 1:23.80 [7] 1:11.45 [8] 0:59.03 [8] 0:46.64 [8] 0:34.21 [7] 0:22.82 [8] 0:34.21 +0

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 400m (0:19.60) (0:12.35) (0:12.42) (0:12.39) (0:12.43) (0:11.39) (0:11.31)

4 8 ORIGINAL GLAZE 3 63.4 0:11.52 1:43.62 [4] 1:24.78 [2] 1:12.28 [4] 1:00.05 [3] 0:47.45 [3] 0:35.15 [3] 0:23.63 [2] 0:35.15 +1

Jasper Franklin 400m 600m (0:18.84) (0:12.50) (0:12.23) (0:12.60) (0:12.30) (0:11.52) (0:11.52)

5 10 EXPECTANT 14 65.0 0:11.22 1:43.74 [5] 1:23.84 [8] 1:11.80 [7] 0:59.50 [7] 0:46.99 [7] 0:34.46 [8] 0:23.24 [6] 0:34.46 +7

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:19.90) (0:12.04) (0:12.30) (0:12.51) (0:12.53) (0:11.22) (0:11.48)

6 5 VAN GOGH 8 63.9 0:11.63 1:43.83 [6] 1:24.82 [4] 1:12.55 [2] 1:00.42 [2] 0:47.76 [2] 0:35.39 [2] 0:23.76 [3] 0:35.39 +5

Sophie Wilcock Overall 600m (0:19.01) (0:12.27) (0:12.13) (0:12.66) (0:12.37) (0:11.63) (0:11.63)

7 11 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 2 64.7 0:11.27 1:44.09 [7] 1:24.98 [5] 1:12.54 [5] 1:00.07 [5] 0:47.52 [6] 0:35.05 [6] 0:23.78 [5] 0:35.05 +6

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:19.11) (0:12.44) (0:12.47) (0:12.55) (0:12.47) (0:11.27) (0:11.52)

8 7 CHINA GROVE 7 63.4 0:11.66 1:45.23 [8] 1:26.32 [3] 1:13.90 [3] 1:01.49 [4] 0:48.87 [4] 0:36.37 [4] 0:24.71 [7] 0:36.37 +4

Casey Waddell Overall 600m (0:18.91) (0:12.42) (0:12.41) (0:12.62) (0:12.50) (0:11.66) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Dorset Coast (#2), Burnt By Bernie (#13), Surin Beach (#12), Better Yet (#14), Tea Leaves (#3), Chasing Jackley (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 15 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: PLUMBTEC PRO TOOLS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1680m

15 December 2023 - 15:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:34.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BINDING 10 64.0 0:11.46 0:11.60 [1] 1:42.80 0:34.56

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:11.60)

2 4 SILVER WARRIOR 1 64.6 0:11.31 0:11.75 [3] 3L 0:34.42 +0

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:11.75)

3 6 RAGING POLE 11 64.5 0:11.31 0:11.51 [6] 3.2L 0:34.21 +0

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 400m (0:11.51)

4 8 ORIGINAL GLAZE 3 63.4 0:11.52 0:12.11 [2] 4.5L 0:35.15 +1

Jasper Franklin 400m 600m (0:12.11)

5 10 EXPECTANT 14 65.0 0:11.22 0:11.76 [7] 5L 0:34.46 +7

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:11.76)

6 5 VAN GOGH 8 63.9 0:11.63 0:12.13 [4] 5.5L 0:35.39 +5

Sophie Wilcock Overall 600m (0:12.13)

7 11 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 2 64.7 0:11.27 0:12.26 [5] 7L 0:35.05 +6

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:12.26)

8 7 CHINA GROVE 7 63.4 0:11.66 0:12.73 [8] 13.5L 0:36.37 +4

Casey Waddell Overall 600m (0:12.73)

Scratched: Dorset Coast (#2), Burnt By Bernie (#13), Surin Beach (#12), Better Yet (#14), Tea Leaves (#3), Chasing Jackley (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 15 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: QR LEGENDS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

15 December 2023 - 16:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.62
(0:13.49)

0:56.13
(0:10.93)

0:45.20
(0:11.18)

0:34.02
(0:11.12)

0:22.90
(0:11.18)

0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 HEROIC MISS 5 67.9 0:10.97 1:09.62 [1] 0:55.65 [7] 0:44.68 [5] 0:33.55 [5] 0:22.57 [4] 0:11.42 [3] 1:09.62 0:33.55

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.97) (0:11.13) (0:10.98) (0:11.15) (0:11.42)

2 10 CRACKER ESSGEE 14 68.0 0:10.91 1:09.66 [2] 0:55.92 [3] 0:45.01 [2] 0:33.98 [2] 0:22.94 [1] 0:11.76 [1] 0.2L 0:33.98 +0

Jai Williams Overall 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.91) (0:11.03) (0:11.04) (0:11.18) (0:11.76)

3 6 SENSATIONAL REWARD 8 68.1 0:10.93 1:09.67 [3] 0:56.18 [1] 0:45.25 [1] 0:34.07 [1] 0:22.94 [2] 0:11.65 [2] 0.3L 0:34.07 +0

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.93) (0:11.18) (0:11.13) (0:11.29) (0:11.65)

4 13 CASROCK 7 66.2 0:11.08 1:10.01 [4] 0:56.37 [2] 0:45.29 [3] 0:34.14 [3] 0:23.01 [3] 0:11.79 [4] 2.1L 0:34.14 -1

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.08) (0:11.15) (0:11.13) (0:11.22) (0:11.79)

5 5 RIGEL STAR 2 66.8 0:11.12 1:10.62 [5] 0:56.81 [4] 0:45.61 [6] 0:34.46 [6] 0:23.34 [6] 0:11.91 [6] 5.6L 0:34.46 -2

Ben Thompson Overall 600m (0:13.81) (0:11.20) (0:11.15) (0:11.12) (0:11.43) (0:11.91)

6 3 BEAN DANCING 12 67.1 0:11.11 1:10.68 [6] 0:56.54 [8] 0:45.43 [8] 0:34.16 [9] 0:23.05 [8] 0:11.74 [8] 5.9L 0:34.16 +1

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.11) (0:11.27) (0:11.11) (0:11.31) (0:11.74)

7 2 QUACKERY 6 67.6 0:10.82 1:11.12 [7] 0:57.17 [6] 0:46.35 [4] 0:35.24 [4] 0:24.03 [5] 0:12.43 [5] 8.4L 0:35.24 +6

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:10.82) (0:11.11) (0:11.21) (0:11.60) (0:12.43)

8 7 GOT THE LOT 4 66.8 0:11.10 1:11.20 [8] 0:56.98 [9] 0:45.83 [9] 0:34.73 [8] 0:23.56 [9] 0:12.10 [9] 8.9L 0:34.73 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 800m (0:14.22) (0:11.15) (0:11.10) (0:11.17) (0:11.46) (0:12.10)

9 4 GET WHAT YOU GIVE 3 67.8 0:11.05 1:11.22 [9] 0:57.32 [5] 0:46.19 [7] 0:34.98 [7] 0:23.93 [7] 0:12.39 [7] 9L 0:34.98 +0

Emily Lang Overall 600m (0:13.90) (0:11.13) (0:11.21) (0:11.05) (0:11.54) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Magic In Me (#9), Menari Magic (#12), Tecoma Street (#14), Kinetic (#8), Harlequin Field (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 15 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


